6/23/2017

CO
CANOLA MEAL EXPORTS (crop year - '000 $)

2013/14 2014/15 2015/16

2016/17 Aug-Apr

Country

United States
China
Thailand
Mexico
Ireland
Vietham
Indonesia
Japan
Greece
South Korea
Australia
Taiwan

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

$1,358,125.6
0.0
10,504.9
4,860.3
7,293.4
20,526.1
141.9
5,616.5
0.0

0.0

0.0

92.5

$1,407,161.2

'000 $

$1,199,690.3
8,505.1
20,402.0
6,351.2
0.0
32,667.4
0.0

0.0

4.1

0.0
385.6
0.0

$1,268,005.7

$1,256,693.0
97,652.4
34,858.7
6,313.9
13,775.5
6,388.2
222.2
14.3

0.0
3,733.9
0.0

0.0

$1,419,652.1

$916,309.8
232,540.0
22,168.9
7,136.0
4,392.1
4,186.3
0.0

0.0

2.0
5,304.7
0.0

0.0

$1,192,039.8



